The following schools intend to participate in Unified Sports, Bowling during the 2020-21 school year.
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School Name

Alliance

Aurora

Bellevue East
Bellevue West
Bennington
Bloomfield
Bridgeport
Cambridge
Centennial
Central Valley
Columbus

Crete

Elkhorn

Elkhorn North
Elkhorn South
Elmwood-Murdock
Fremont
Gordon-Rushville
Grand Island
Gretna

Johnson County Central
Kearney
Lexington

Lincoln East
Lincoln High
Lincoln North Star
Lincoln Northeast
Lincoln Southeast
Lincoln Southwest
Malcolm

McCook

Millard North
Millard South
Millard West
Norfolk

North Bend Central
North Platte
Northwest
Ogallala

Omaha Benson
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Central
Omaha Nation
Omaha North

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Omaha Northwest
Omaha South
Omaha Westside
Palmyra
Papillion-La Vista
Papillion-La Vista South
Ponca

Ralston

Scottsbluff
Shelby-Rising City
South Loup

South Platte
Southern Valley
Wahoo

Waverly

Wayne

West Point-Beemer
Wilber-Clatonia
York
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